
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 25.01.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 107665/2024 24.12.2024 CMP/269/2024 I PANDA 97.00,3*97 
2025-

01-25  

2 420/2025 03.01.2025 ARBA/11/2014 D NAYAK 48.00,3*48 
2025-

01-25  

3 540/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/8250/2022 K C SAMAL 11.00,3*11 
2025-

01-25  

4 2078/2025 09.01.2025 WP(C)/21974/2013 P K RATH 15.00,3*15  
2025-

01-25  

5 2495/2025 10.01.2025 ARBP/52/2023 A K BISOI 2.00,3*2 
2025-

01-25  

6 2929/2025 13.01.2025 ARBP/23/2024 U.DAS 2.00,3*2 
2025-

01-25  

7 3386/2025 15.01.2025 WPC(OAC)/3088/2018 J P KAR 2.00,3*2 
2025-

01-25  

8 3874/2025 16.01.2025 RSA/30/2007 K P MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

01-25  

9 4319/2025 17.01.2025 MACA/365/2006 A K DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

01-25  

10 4354/2025 17.01.2025 CRLMC/497/2022 J C BARAL 5.00,3*5 
2025-

01-25  

11 4811/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/37122/2023 P K LENKA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

01-25  

12 4820/2025 20.01.2025 WPC(OAC)/3057/2017 D K BEHERA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

01-25  

13 4830/2025 20.01.2025 CMAPL/375/2023 J PARIDA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

01-25  

14 4835/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/3709/2014 S K LENKA 24.00,3*24 
2025-

01-25  

15 4841/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/7717/2012 B C PANDA 2.00,3*2 
2025-

01-25  

16 4851/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/7761/2018 J SAHOO 35.00,3*35 
2025-

01-25  

17 4859/2025 20.01.2025 WP(C)/39593/2023 S K KAR 3.00,3*3 
2025-

01-25  

18 5234/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/3422/2013 R K ROUT 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-25  

19 5246/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/13423/2021 B K DAS 5.00,3*5 2025-
 



01-25 

20 5276/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/7029/2018 A K PANDA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-25  

21 5307/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/33778/2021 C SAHU 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

01-25  

22 5317/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/19102/2018 B B MALICK 2.00,3*2 
2025-

01-25  

23 5342/2025 21.01.2025 CRLMP/2545/2022 D MOHAPATRA 85.00,3*85 
2025-

01-25  

24 5349/2025 21.01.2025 WPCRL/16/2017 B R MISHRA 19.00,3*19 
2025-

01-25  

25 5676/2025 22.01.2025 OJC/3452/1998 A K BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

01-25  

26 5680/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/14855/2024 S K PATNAIK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

01-25  

27 5689/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/4312/2016 M BASANTARA 
50.00,3*50 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

01-25  

28 5708/2025 22.01.2025 MACA/1137/2015 S S BISWAL 2.00,3*2 
2025-

01-25  

29 5713/2025 22.01.2025 BLAPL/18492/2010 J SAHOO 

15.00,3*15 

document in 

dms 

2025-

01-25  

30 5714/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/198/2017 J SAHOO 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

01-25  

31 5716/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/5621/2019 J SAHOO 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

01-25  

32 5719/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/22859/2015 J SAHOO 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2025-

01-25  

33 6084/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/33345/2022 M K MOHANTY 3.00,3*3 
2025-

01-25  

34 6121/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/17051/2011 D PRADHAN 2.00,3*2 
2025-

01-25  

35 6127/2025 24.01.2025 CRLMC/3489/2024 P K PANI 
66.00,66*3 

download copy 

2025-

01-25  

36 6145/2025 24.01.2025 CMP/1168/2024 KSHIESH 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-25  

37 6151/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/32558/2024 P N NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-25  

38 6153/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/11883/2010 M BEHERA 49.00,3*49 
2025-

01-25  

39 6157/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/10279/2003 M BEHERA 41.00,3*41 
2025-

01-25  

40 6162/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/343/2025 G K NANDA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-25  

41 6168/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/1140/2025 R C NAYAK 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

01-25  



42 6174/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/1075/2025 S NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-25  

43 6193/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/41850/2023 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

01-25  

44 6448/2025 24.01.2025 CRLMC/3459/2022 B. DAS 45.00,3*45 
2025-

01-25  

45 6517/2025 25.01.2025 WP(C)/30436/2024 P R SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-25  

46 6528/2025 25.01.2025 WP(C)/24031/2024 B K PANDA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-25  

READY CASES 
 

47 102350/2024 09.12.2024 WA/2251/2024 A K BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-25  

48 1136/2025 07.01.2025 SA/277/1997 D SAMAL 

2.00,3*2 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

APPLICANT 

HIMSELF 

2025-

01-25  

49 1147/2025 07.01.2025 SA/276/1997 D SAMAL 

2.00,3*2 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

APPLICANT 

HIMSELF 

2025-

01-25  

50 1535/2025 08.01.2025 RPFAM/22/2024 A K MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox 

2025-

01-25  

51 4396/2025 17.01.2025 WP(C)/31894/2024 A K MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

01-25  

52 5287/2025 21.01.2025 OJC/3452/1998 N K ROUT 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

01-25  

53 5726/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/13651/2024 A K PANDA 

16.00,3*16 

SENT TO XEROX 

BY APPLICANT 

HIMSELF 

2025-

01-25  

54 5992/2025 22.01.2025 WP(C)/7956/2007 R.K.DEHURY 
2.00,3*2 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

01-25  

55 6112/2025 24.01.2025 TRPCRL/88/2024 G S MOHANTY 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

01-25  

56 6117/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/23690/2024 J D MUDULI 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-25  

57 6149/2025 24.01.2025 CRLMC/2832/2024 K C SWAIN 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

01-25  

58 6180/2025 24.01.2025 CRLMP/582/2015 P K MISHRA 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

01-25  

59 6439/2025 24.01.2025 ABLAPL/628/2025 S.CHOUDHURY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-25  

60 6444/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/1643/2025 J.C.BARAL 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-25  

61 6445/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/1650/2025 J.C.BARAL 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-25  

62 6477/2025 25.01.2025 BLAPL/7911/2024 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

download copy 

2025-

01-25  

63 6526/2025 25.01.2025 WP(C)/22832/2012 B K DAS 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2025-

01-25  



64 6530/2025 25.01.2025 WP(C)/29440/2024 
R K 

MAHABHOI 

6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

01-25  

65 6531/2025 25.01.2025 CRLMC/1097/2003 B K DAS 
17.00,3*17 IN 

DMS 

2025-

01-25  

66 6576/2025 25.01.2025 BLAPL/527/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-25  

67 6577/2025 25.01.2025 ABLAPL/14824/2024 

BIKASH 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-25  

68 6578/2025 25.01.2025 BLAPL/11918/2024 
JYOTI 

PRAKASH KAR 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-25  

69 6579/2025 25.01.2025 BLAPL/12171/2024 
JYOTI 

PRAKASH KAR 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-25  

70 6580/2025 25.01.2025 CRLMC/67/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

01-25  

N I C 

 


